

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

934 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 24 OF 2019

MEENA KALYAN SHELKE
VERSUS
KALYAN PANDITRAO SHELKE

...
Advocate for Appellant : Ms. Aute Janabai Sonaji
And Ms. Sunita R. Shinde
...

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 16 OCTOBER 2024

PER COURT :

Paper book has been received along with record and proceeding.

2. Print is dispensed with.

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]